
Central Baseball JV Schedule 

2024 

DATE AWAY HOME TIME 

Monday, February 12 South Paulding Central 5:30 

Saturday, February 17 Central Bowdon 1:00/3:00 

Wednesday, February 21 Carrollton Central 5:30 

Thursday, February 22 Central Carrollton 5:30 

Wednesday, February 28 Alexander Central 6:15 

Thursday, February 29 Central Alexander 5:30 

Monday, March 4 Rockmart Central 5:30 

Tuesday, March 5 Central Rockmart 5:30 

Wednesday, March 13 Haralson Central 5:30 

Thursday, March 14 Central Haralson 5:30 

Tuesday, March 19 Central Bremen 5:30 

Wednesday, March 20 Bremen Central 5:30 

Wednesday, March 27 Cedartown Central 5:30 

Thursday, March 28 Central Cedartown 5:30 


